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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
CauctyH HO.L.
Ceepgen P.I1.
CaucTyH LI
CauctyH J1.1.
MepeaeHko J1.T.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2023

Bbpoau

B 247 [1/50.0157073 / 25.1309195
10.09.2023 07:59:57

CoHAYHO

12
128

379.408

0
0
0

MegaseaeHko O.M. -Agamenko C.I1.

Ceepgen M.
MegaseaeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen B.P.
Keba B.M.
Peabkin C.C.
Peabkin b.C.
[HictpsaHcbka J1.M1.

AHicTpaHcbkmi B.1.

[AHicTpaHcbkui MN.0.

Pinuk AT,

Pinuk B.IM.

Pinuk MN.M.
Acy6unk B.l.
Aky6umk LA.
Aky6umk HO.B.

Kogp,
190109
190087
190031
194945
190082
190097
190086
190075
190085
190065
190084
190083
195205
195206
195126
190103
190104
190028
190090
190091
190092

Kny6 KCI' KviB

Kny6
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
17 0
13
14
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14:15:08

14:26:31

1038.39

1007.81

13:55:41

14:26:31

00:30:50

0

0

0
banun banwu pasom
0.00 946.39
0.00 879.59
0.00 742.86
0.00 730.51
0.00 65840
0.00 568.64
0.00 526.95
0.00 477.36
0.00 349.39
0.00 165.66
0.00 164.53
0.00 82.64
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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